GG1747334 Old England Water Project

This project entails the construction of a well and 
water distribution system including elevated storage. 
The artesian well will be fitted with a solar powered 
submersible pump and motor capable of abstracting 
forty thousand five hundred litres (40,500 l) of water 
during the ten hours of daylight daily

4/5/2018 Not 5170
San Jose 
Silicon 
Valley

$48,500

Completed
GG1754487 2018 VTT for Educators in Rural Chin

The main objective is to fund a comprehensive 
training program for primary teachers in remote rural